
Provider Address 1 Address 2 Phone Fax Email Contact

Bridgeway 620 W. Grand Street Ponca City OK 74601 (580) 762-1462 (580) 765-7299 jan.honeyman@bridgewayincpc.org Jan Honeyman

CARE for Change 3621 N Kelly Ave Suite 100 Oklahoma City, OK 73111 (405) 524-5525 (405) 524-5528 nstewart@careforchange.org Nichelle Stewart

COPE Inc 2701 N. Oklahoma Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73105 (405) 528-8686 (405) 528-8692 okcopeinc@gmail.com Ching Lei Chi

Gateway to Prevention & Recovery - Chandler 801 S Main, Ste 5 Stillwater, OK 74074 (405) 372-0198 (405) 372-0283 csatterfield@gatewaytoprevention.org Cindy Satterfield

Gateway to Prevention & Recovery - Shawnee 1010 E. 45th Street Shawnee, OK 74804 (405) 273-1170 (405) 275-5132 csatterfield@gatewaytoprevention.org Cindy Satterfield

Human Skills & Resources Inc – Claremore 408 E Will Rodgers Blvd Claremore, OK 74017 (918) 283-1423 (918) 283-1429 tracey.hooks@humanskills.org Tracy Hooks

Human Skills & Resources Inc – Sapulpa 27 E Dewey St Sapulpa, OK 74066 (918) 224-0225 (918) 224-5975 tracey.hooks@humanskills.org Tracy Hooks

Human Skills & Resources Inc – Tulsa 2140 S. Harvard Tulsa, OK 74114 (918) 747-6377 (918) 747-8594 tracey.hooks@humanskills.org Tracy Hooks

NAIC – Norman 215 W. Linn Norman, OK 73069 (405) 321-0022 (405) 360-4918 gwilcox@naichelp.org Gail Wilcox

NAIC – Purcell 310 W. Washington Street Purcell, OK 73080 (405) 527-9562 (405) 527-4314 dmerritt@naichelp.org Dan Merritt

Oaks Rehabilitative Services (Kibois) - Eufaula 119 McKinley St Eufaula OK 74432 (918) 689-3265 (918) 689-3359 anita.davis@kibois.org Anita Davis

Oaks Rehabilitative Services (Kibois) - McAlester PO Box 1404 McAlester OK 74502 (918) 421-3500 (918) 421-3503 amanda.wooley@kibois.org Amanda Wooley

Oaks Rehabilitative Services (Kibois) - Poteau 204 Wall St. Poteau, Ok 74953 (918) 647-3546 (918) 647-4003 carol.garner@kibois.org Carol Garner 

Oaks Rehabilitative Services (Kibois) - Stigler 1407 N.E. D. St. Stigler, Ok  74462 (918) 967-4463 (918) 967-2594 amanda.wooley@kibois.org Amanda Wooley

Oaks Rehabilitative Services (Kibois) - Wilburton 309 W. Main St. Wilburton, OK 74578 (918) 465-3381 (918) 465-3053 tara.stevens@kibois.org Tara Stevens

Resonance Inc 1608 S Elwood Ave Tulsa, OK 74119 (918) 587-3888 (918) 587-3891 mbrewer@resonancetulsa.org Martha Brewer

Roadback Inc 1202 SW A Ave Lawton, OK 73501 (580) 357-8114 (580) 357-0079 nrg903@sbcglobal.net Nivian Rozumialski

Roger County Drug Abuse Program 102 N. Seminole Claremore, OK  74018 (918) 342-3334 (918) 342-3367 donnarcdap@sbcglobal.net Donna Seymour

SequelCare of Okla (Counseling Center of SE OK) 107 S. High Antlers, OK 74523 (877) 301-6090 (580) 298-2830 dorothy.metcalf@oklahomatherapy.com Dorothy Metcalf

Specialized Outpatient Services 5208 N Classen Circle Oklahoma City, OK 73118 (405) 810-1766 (405) 810-0331 james@sosokcsos.org James Patterson

Tri City Youth & Family Center 14625 NE 23rd Street Choctaw, OK 73020 (405) 390-8131 (405) 390-8134 msmith@tricityyfc.org Marvin Smith

Youth & Family Services of N Central OK 605 W. Oxford Enid, OK 73701 (580) 233-7220 (580) 237-7550 tjantzen@yfsenid.com Tasha Jantzen

Probation & Parole (SPTU) Providers
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